IMDI16/xx
16CH Digital Input Module With optical Isolation
-Interface between PLC and Sensors
 -16 Channel input can be achieved
 -Protection: Diode polarity protection
 -Isolation: Opto isolation between PLC and Sensors.
 -Easy to replace opto couplers (Pluggable).
 -LED indication for signal input.

Mounting type Horizontal
Rated Current 6.3 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMDI/16/24 16CH 24VDC Digital Input
(DI) Board with Optical
Isolation
8 154 X 88 X 65 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA509/K2